
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CMBM GOLD COAST Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

16 April 2023 - 13:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:50.13
(0:11.88)

1:38.25
(0:11.78)

1:26.47
(0:11.95)

1:14.52
(0:12.38)

1:02.14
(0:12.83)

0:49.31
(0:13.51)

0:35.80
(0:12.28)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BURNT BY BERNIE 5 64.8 0:11.36 1:50.13 [1] 1:38.25 [1] 1:26.47 [1] 1:14.52 [1] 1:02.14 [1] 0:49.31 [1] 0:35.80 [1] 0:35.80

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.88) (0:11.78) (0:11.95) (0:12.38) (0:12.83) (0:13.51) (0:12.28)

2 6 CITY MISSION 2 64.2 0:11.46 1:50.66 [2] 1:38.55 [3] 1:26.67 [3] 1:14.41 [2] 1:01.95 [2] 0:48.98 [2] 0:36.04 [2] 0:36.04 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.11) (0:11.88) (0:12.26) (0:12.46) (0:12.97) (0:12.94) (0:12.14)

3 4 TEXAS HOLD'EM 8 65.1 0:11.72 1:51.11 [3] 1:38.67 [5] 1:26.75 [5] 1:14.58 [4] 1:02.14 [4] 0:49.17 [4] 0:36.35 [4] 0:36.35 +7

Marnu Potgieter 1600m 400m (0:12.44) (0:11.92) (0:12.17) (0:12.44) (0:12.97) (0:12.82) (0:12.13)

4 1 ROCK UP 6 64.3 0:11.89 1:51.55 [4] 1:39.62 [2] 1:27.69 [2] 1:15.23 [3] 1:02.72 [3] 0:49.73 [3] 0:36.89 [3] 0:36.89 +8

Morgan Butler 1600m 400m (0:11.93) (0:11.93) (0:12.46) (0:12.51) (0:12.99) (0:12.84) (0:12.38)

5 3 AMERICAN PIONEER 4 64.0 0:11.65 1:51.59 [5] 1:39.40 [4] 1:27.35 [4] 1:15.06 [4] 1:02.53 [5] 0:49.42 [5] 0:36.71 [5] 0:36.71 +10

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:12.19) (0:12.05) (0:12.29) (0:12.53) (0:13.11) (0:12.71) (0:12.32)

6 5 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 7 65.1 0:11.85 1:51.80 [6] 1:39.09 [7] 1:26.97 [7] 1:14.91 [7] 1:02.41 [7] 0:49.34 [7] 0:36.69 [7] 0:36.69 +2

Jai Williams 1400m 400m (0:12.71) (0:12.12) (0:12.06) (0:12.50) (0:13.07) (0:12.65) (0:12.12)

7 8 STAR DIVA 1 64.5 0:11.84 1:51.82 [7] 1:39.18 [6] 1:27.15 [6] 1:15.05 [6] 1:02.53 [6] 0:49.52 [6] 0:36.81 [6] 0:36.81 +5

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:12.64) (0:12.03) (0:12.10) (0:12.52) (0:13.01) (0:12.71) (0:12.14)

Scratched: Amber Blonde (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: CMBM GOLD COAST Class 1 Handicap - 1800m

16 April 2023 - 13:07

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.52
(0:11.36)

0:12.16
(0:12.16)

0:35.80

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 BURNT BY BERNIE 5 64.8 0:11.36 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.16 [1] 1:50.13 0:35.80

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.36) (0:12.16)

2 6 CITY MISSION 2 64.2 0:11.46 0:23.90 [2] 0:12.44 [2] 3L 0:36.04 +3

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.46) (0:12.44)

3 4 TEXAS HOLD'EM 8 65.1 0:11.72 0:24.22 [3] 0:12.50 [3] 5.5L 0:36.35 +7

Marnu Potgieter 1600m 400m (0:11.72) (0:12.50)

4 1 ROCK UP 6 64.3 0:11.89 0:24.51 [4] 0:12.62 [5] 8L 0:36.89 +8

Morgan Butler 1600m 400m (0:11.89) (0:12.62)

5 3 AMERICAN PIONEER 4 64.0 0:11.65 0:24.39 [5] 0:12.74 [4] 8.2L 0:36.71 +10

Damien Thornton 600m 400m (0:11.65) (0:12.74)

6 5 NOTHIN' BUT LOOKS 7 65.1 0:11.85 0:24.57 [7] 0:12.72 [7] 9.5L 0:36.69 +2

Jai Williams 1400m 400m (0:11.85) (0:12.72)

7 8 STAR DIVA 1 64.5 0:11.84 0:24.67 [6] 0:12.83 [6] 9.6L 0:36.81 +5

Taylor Marshall 600m 400m (0:11.84) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Amber Blonde (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: CMBM TOOWOOMBA Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

16 April 2023 - 13:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:39.02
(0:12.47)

1:26.55
(0:12.50)

1:14.05
(0:12.51)

1:01.54
(0:13.25)

0:48.29
(0:13.61)

0:34.68
(0:12.64)

0:22.04
(0:10.84)

0:34.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ATLANTIC EAGLE 5 68.0 0:10.79 1:39.02 [1] 1:26.22 [4] 1:13.93 [2] 1:01.38 [2] 0:48.15 [2] 0:34.59 [2] 0:21.99 [3] 0:34.59

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.80) (0:12.29) (0:12.55) (0:13.23) (0:13.56) (0:12.60) (0:10.79)

2 8 SEEFELD 6 68.0 0:10.76 1:39.25 [2] 1:26.43 [5] 1:13.66 [5] 1:01.19 [4] 0:48.12 [3] 0:34.53 [3] 0:22.08 [5] 0:34.53 -4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:12.82) (0:12.77) (0:12.47) (0:13.07) (0:13.59) (0:12.45) (0:10.76)

3 4 BETTER EXPLAIN 1 67.8 0:10.83 1:39.53 [3] 1:26.92 [2] 1:14.24 [3] 1:01.60 [3] 0:48.38 [4] 0:34.80 [4] 0:22.42 [4] 0:34.80 -2

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:12.61) (0:12.68) (0:12.64) (0:13.22) (0:13.58) (0:12.38) (0:10.83)

4 3 ASWAAT 7 66.9 0:10.89 1:39.56 [4] 1:26.48 [6] 1:13.80 [6] 1:01.17 [6] 0:48.22 [5] 0:34.64 [5] 0:22.51 [2] 0:34.64 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:13.08) (0:12.68) (0:12.63) (0:12.95) (0:13.58) (0:12.13) (0:10.89)

5 6 ABAN 2 65.8 0:11.17 1:39.70 [5] 1:27.23 [1] 1:14.73 [1] 1:02.22 [1] 0:48.97 [1] 0:35.36 [1] 0:22.72 [1] 0:35.36 -4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:12.47) (0:12.50) (0:12.51) (0:13.25) (0:13.61) (0:12.64) (0:11.17)

6 5 CHANEL 3 65.2 0:11.28 1:41.15 [6] 1:28.36 [3] 1:15.66 [4] 1:03.00 [5] 0:49.78 [6] 0:36.16 [6] 0:23.77 [6] 0:36.16 +4

Morgan Butler 400m 400m (0:12.79) (0:12.70) (0:12.66) (0:13.22) (0:13.62) (0:12.39) (0:11.28)

Scratched: Moveitmoveit (#2), Kowloon Gem (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: CMBM TOOWOOMBA Class 3 Handicap - 1600m

16 April 2023 - 13:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.20
(0:11.20)

0:34.68

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ATLANTIC EAGLE 5 68.0 0:10.79 0:11.20 [1] 1:39.02 0:34.59

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:11.20)

2 8 SEEFELD 6 68.0 0:10.76 0:11.32 [2] 1.3L 0:34.53 -4

Mark Du Plessis 400m 400m (0:11.32)

3 4 BETTER EXPLAIN 1 67.8 0:10.83 0:11.59 [4] 2.8L 0:34.80 -2

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.59)

4 3 ASWAAT 7 66.9 0:10.89 0:11.62 [3] 2.9L 0:34.64 +0

Jake Bayliss 400m 400m (0:11.62)

5 6 ABAN 2 65.8 0:11.17 0:11.55 [5] 3.7L 0:35.36 -4

Jim Byrne 400m 400m (0:11.55)

6 5 CHANEL 3 65.2 0:11.28 0:12.49 [6] 12.2L 0:36.16 +4

Morgan Butler 400m 400m (0:12.49)

Scratched: Moveitmoveit (#2), Kowloon Gem (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CMBM SUNSHINE COAST Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.41
(0:12.34)

1:12.07
(0:10.96)

1:01.11
(0:12.27)

0:48.84
(0:13.10)

0:35.74
(0:12.53)

0:23.21
(0:11.26)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 I AM ARTIE 13 68.0 0:10.96 1:24.41 [1] 1:12.07 [1] 1:01.11 [1] 0:48.84 [1] 0:35.74 [1] 0:23.21 [1] 0:35.74

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.34) (0:10.96) (0:12.27) (0:13.10) (0:12.53) (0:11.26)

2 1 VICTORY'S GHOST 6 66.8 0:11.18 1:24.94 [2] 1:12.43 [4] 1:01.22 [4] 0:49.03 [3] 0:35.90 [3] 0:23.58 [2] 0:35.90 -2

Nikita Beriman 1200m 400m (0:12.51) (0:11.21) (0:12.19) (0:13.13) (0:12.32) (0:11.18)

3 13 ENOLABA 9 66.5 0:11.25 1:25.04 [3] 1:12.62 [3] 1:01.37 [3] 0:49.02 [4] 0:35.92 [4] 0:23.42 [4] 0:35.92 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.42) (0:11.25) (0:12.35) (0:13.10) (0:12.50) (0:11.31)

4 7 WHIZ BY 14 67.1 0:11.10 1:25.21 [4] 1:12.86 [2] 1:01.76 [2] 0:49.46 [2] 0:36.42 [2] 0:23.73 [3] 0:36.42 +2

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:12.35) (0:11.10) (0:12.30) (0:13.04) (0:12.69) (0:11.53)

5 6 CUVEE 8 65.0 0:11.35 1:25.32 [5] 1:12.78 [5] 1:01.36 [5] 0:49.10 [5] 0:35.97 [5] 0:23.51 [5] 0:35.97 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.54) (0:11.42) (0:12.26) (0:13.13) (0:12.46) (0:11.35)

6 15 JESTER STATEMENT 2 64.9 0:11.26 1:25.48 [6] 1:12.41 [9] 1:00.81 [11] 0:48.74 [9] 0:35.64 [11] 0:23.08 [10] 0:35.64 +0

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:13.07) (0:11.60) (0:12.07) (0:13.10) (0:12.56) (0:11.26)

7 12 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 10 65.0 0:11.27 1:25.58 [7] 1:12.77 [7] 1:01.10 [9] 0:48.84 [10] 0:35.93 [9] 0:23.50 [7] 0:35.93 +5

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:12.81) (0:11.67) (0:12.26) (0:12.91) (0:12.43) (0:11.27)

8 4 GLEN MASSEY 7 64.5 0:11.33 1:25.73 [8] 1:12.56 [13] 1:00.87 [13] 0:48.75 [12] 0:36.04 [10] 0:23.38 [11] 0:36.04 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:13.17) (0:11.69) (0:12.12) (0:12.71) (0:12.66) (0:11.33)

9 8 ROMEUS 12 66.1 0:11.01 1:25.84 [9] 1:12.75 [11] 1:01.74 [6] 0:49.49 [6] 0:36.40 [6] 0:23.78 [6] 0:36.40 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:13.09) (0:11.01) (0:12.25) (0:13.09) (0:12.62) (0:11.60)

10 3 ROCKATHON 5 65.0 0:11.41 1:25.88 [10] 1:13.13 [6] 1:01.52 [7] 0:49.32 [8] 0:36.23 [8] 0:23.62 [9] 0:36.23 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:12.75) (0:11.61) (0:12.20) (0:13.09) (0:12.61) (0:11.41)

Scratched: Jimmy The Gymnast (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CMBM SUNSHINE COAST Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.41
(0:12.34)

1:12.07
(0:10.96)

1:01.11
(0:12.27)

0:48.84
(0:13.10)

0:35.74
(0:12.53)

0:23.21
(0:11.26)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TORQUE ESPAGNA 11 64.5 0:11.28 1:25.97 [11] 1:12.52 [14] 1:00.91 [14] 0:48.83 [13] 0:35.89 [14] 0:23.27 [14] 0:35.89 +0

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:13.45) (0:11.61) (0:12.08) (0:12.94) (0:12.62) (0:11.28)

12 10 WELCOME MY LADY 4 64.1 0:11.39 1:26.05 [12] 1:12.98 [10] 1:01.38 [10] 0:49.19 [11] 0:36.14 [12] 0:23.42 [13] 0:36.14 +4

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:13.07) (0:11.60) (0:12.19) (0:13.05) (0:12.72) (0:11.39)

13 5 SHOOTING JET 1 64.1 0:11.52 1:26.46 [13] 1:13.64 [8] 1:02.12 [8] 0:49.95 [7] 0:36.90 [7] 0:24.27 [8] 0:36.90 +0

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:12.82) (0:11.52) (0:12.17) (0:13.05) (0:12.63) (0:11.68)

14 11 CANNY BOY 3 64.1 0:11.51 1:26.68 [14] 1:13.60 [12] 1:01.82 [12] 0:49.52 [14] 0:36.62 [13] 0:24.10 [12] 0:36.62 +5

Hannah Richardson 400m 400m (0:13.08) (0:11.78) (0:12.30) (0:12.90) (0:12.52) (0:11.51)

Scratched: Jimmy The Gymnast (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CMBM SUNSHINE COAST Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 I AM ARTIE 13 68.0 0:10.96 0:11.95 [1] 1:24.41 0:35.74

Jason Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.95)

2 1 VICTORY'S GHOST 6 66.8 0:11.18 0:12.40 [2] 3L 0:35.90 -2

Nikita Beriman 1200m 400m (0:12.40)

3 13 ENOLABA 9 66.5 0:11.25 0:12.11 [3] 3.4L 0:35.92 +2

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.11)

4 7 WHIZ BY 14 67.1 0:11.10 0:12.20 [4] 4.4L 0:36.42 +2

Taylor Marshall Overall 1200m (0:12.20)

5 6 CUVEE 8 65.0 0:11.35 0:12.16 [5] 4.9L 0:35.97 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 400m 400m (0:12.16)

6 15 JESTER STATEMENT 2 64.9 0:11.26 0:11.82 [9] 5.7L 0:35.64 +0

Sean Cormack 400m 400m (0:11.82)

7 12 CHANCE WITH WOLVES 10 65.0 0:11.27 0:12.23 [6] 6.2L 0:35.93 +5

Jai Williams 400m 400m (0:12.23)

8 4 GLEN MASSEY 7 64.5 0:11.33 0:12.05 [10] 7L 0:36.04 +6

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.05)

9 8 ROMEUS 12 66.1 0:11.01 0:12.18 [7] 7.5L 0:36.40 +2

Angela Jones 1200m 1200m (0:12.18)

10 3 ROCKATHON 5 65.0 0:11.41 0:12.21 [8] 7.7L 0:36.23 +2

Jaden Lloyd 1000m 400m (0:12.21)

Scratched: Jimmy The Gymnast (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: CMBM SUNSHINE COAST Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 April 2023 - 14:27

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:35.74

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 14 TORQUE ESPAGNA 11 64.5 0:11.28 0:11.99 [12] 8.1L 0:35.89 +0

Tiffani Brooker 400m 400m (0:11.99)

12 10 WELCOME MY LADY 4 64.1 0:11.39 0:12.03 [13] 8.4L 0:36.14 +4

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:12.03)

13 5 SHOOTING JET 1 64.1 0:11.52 0:12.59 [11] 10.7L 0:36.90 +0

Bailey Wheeler Overall 1200m (0:12.59)

14 11 CANNY BOY 3 64.1 0:11.51 0:12.59 [14] 12L 0:36.62 +5

Hannah Richardson 400m 400m (0:12.59)

Scratched: Jimmy The Gymnast (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CMBM BUNDABERG Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 April 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.94
(0:12.52)

1:12.42
(0:10.99)

1:01.43
(0:12.20)

0:49.23
(0:13.12)

0:36.11
(0:12.80)

0:23.31
(0:11.36)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KUBWA 3 66.7 0:11.14 1:24.94 [1] 1:12.25 [5] 1:01.11 [5] 0:48.67 [6] 0:35.56 [6] 0:23.02 [6] 0:35.56

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:12.69) (0:11.14) (0:12.44) (0:13.11) (0:12.54) (0:11.31)

2 1 DARK TANGENT 15 65.4 0:11.16 1:24.96 [2] 1:11.94 [9] 1:00.78 [9] 0:48.26 [11] 0:35.63 [5] 0:23.21 [4] 0:35.63 +5

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:13.02) (0:11.16) (0:12.52) (0:12.63) (0:12.42) (0:11.24)

3 3 DEEP CLEAN 5 66.8 0:11.10 1:25.00 [3] 1:12.40 [4] 1:01.30 [4] 0:48.94 [4] 0:35.83 [4] 0:23.26 [2] 0:35.83 +1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.60) (0:11.10) (0:12.36) (0:13.11) (0:12.57) (0:11.27)

4 10 CEE EYE CEE 14 66.3 0:11.17 1:25.16 [4] 1:12.24 [8] 1:01.07 [8] 0:48.70 [8] 0:35.60 [8] 0:23.07 [9] 0:35.60 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:12.92) (0:11.17) (0:12.37) (0:13.10) (0:12.53) (0:11.29)

5 2 CALDANTE 13 66.4 0:11.03 1:25.24 [5] 1:12.72 [1] 1:01.69 [2] 0:49.41 [2] 0:36.34 [2] 0:23.61 [1] 0:36.34 +2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.52) (0:11.03) (0:12.28) (0:13.07) (0:12.73) (0:11.47)

6 8 HALLSIDE MARTINI 4 66.4 0:11.08 1:25.30 [6] 1:12.42 [7] 1:01.34 [6] 0:49.12 [5] 0:35.97 [7] 0:23.30 [8] 0:35.97 -3

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:12.88) (0:11.08) (0:12.22) (0:13.15) (0:12.67) (0:11.49)

7 5 SCHMEICHEL 11 65.4 0:11.31 1:25.34 [7] 1:12.63 [6] 1:01.30 [7] 0:48.96 [7] 0:35.83 [9] 0:23.39 [7] 0:35.83 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:12.71) (0:11.33) (0:12.34) (0:13.13) (0:12.44) (0:11.31)

8 7 SECRET RED 9 67.0 0:11.09 1:25.42 [8] 1:12.21 [11] 1:01.12 [10] 0:48.74 [9] 0:35.61 [10] 0:23.15 [10] 0:35.61 +5

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:13.21) (0:11.09) (0:12.38) (0:13.13) (0:12.46) (0:11.25)

9 14 TOPTIMISTIC 8 65.2 0:11.16 1:26.13 [9] 1:13.00 [10] 1:01.84 [11] 0:49.44 [10] 0:36.31 [11] 0:23.78 [11] 0:36.31 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.13) (0:11.16) (0:12.40) (0:13.13) (0:12.53) (0:11.54)

10 11 BAILEY BOO 2 66.4 0:11.07 1:26.51 [10] 1:13.95 [3] 1:02.88 [3] 0:50.56 [3] 0:37.42 [3] 0:24.72 [5] 0:37.42 -2

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.56) (0:11.07) (0:12.32) (0:13.14) (0:12.70) (0:11.75)

Scratched: Roger Express (#15), Cardano (#12), Central Park (#6), Damiani (#13), Arpels (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CMBM BUNDABERG Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 April 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:24.94
(0:12.52)

1:12.42
(0:10.99)

1:01.43
(0:12.20)

0:49.23
(0:13.12)

0:36.11
(0:12.80)

0:23.31
(0:11.36)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 HUSH PUPPY 6 66.6 0:10.98 1:27.13 [11] 1:14.60 [2] 1:03.62 [1] 0:51.42 [1] 0:38.30 [1] 0:25.40 [3] 0:38.30 -3

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:12.53) (0:10.98) (0:12.20) (0:13.12) (0:12.90) (0:12.39)

Scratched: Roger Express (#15), Cardano (#12), Central Park (#6), Damiani (#13), Arpels (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CMBM BUNDABERG Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 April 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 KUBWA 3 66.7 0:11.14 0:11.71 [4] 1:24.94 0:35.56

Brodie Loy 1200m 1200m (0:11.71)

2 1 DARK TANGENT 15 65.4 0:11.16 0:11.97 [2] 0.1L 0:35.63 +5

James Orman 1200m 1200m (0:11.97)

3 3 DEEP CLEAN 5 66.8 0:11.10 0:11.99 [1] 0.3L 0:35.83 +1

Boris Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:11.99)

4 10 CEE EYE CEE 14 66.3 0:11.17 0:11.78 [6] 1.1L 0:35.60 -2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1200m 1200m (0:11.78)

5 2 CALDANTE 13 66.4 0:11.03 0:12.14 [3] 1.5L 0:36.34 +2

Justin Huxtable 1200m 1200m (0:12.14)

6 8 HALLSIDE MARTINI 4 66.4 0:11.08 0:11.81 [8] 1.7L 0:35.97 -3

Corey Bayliss 1200m 1200m (0:11.81)

7 5 SCHMEICHEL 11 65.4 0:11.31 0:12.08 [5] 1.9L 0:35.83 +4

Jim Byrne 1200m 400m (0:12.08)

8 7 SECRET RED 9 67.0 0:11.09 0:11.90 [7] 2.3L 0:35.61 +5

Matthew Powell 1200m 1200m (0:11.90)

9 14 TOPTIMISTIC 8 65.2 0:11.16 0:12.24 [10] 6.3L 0:36.31 +1

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.24)

10 11 BAILEY BOO 2 66.4 0:11.07 0:12.97 [9] 8.3L 0:37.42 -2

Sean Cormack 1200m 1200m (0:12.97)

Scratched: Roger Express (#15), Cardano (#12), Central Park (#6), Damiani (#13), Arpels (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: CMBM BUNDABERG Maiden Handicap - 1400m

16 April 2023 - 15:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.95
(0:11.95)

0:36.11

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 HUSH PUPPY 6 66.6 0:10.98 0:13.01 [11] 11.8L 0:38.30 -3

Marnu Potgieter 1200m 1200m (0:13.01)

Scratched: Roger Express (#15), Cardano (#12), Central Park (#6), Damiani (#13), Arpels (#9)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CMBM GLADSTONE QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1600m

16 April 2023 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:36.22
(0:11.84)

1:24.38
(0:11.31)

1:13.07
(0:12.11)

1:00.96
(0:12.83)

0:48.13
(0:13.29)

0:34.84
(0:12.11)

0:22.73
(0:10.98)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 COTTEE 9 67.3 0:10.98 1:36.22 [1] 1:24.38 [1] 1:13.07 [1] 1:00.96 [1] 0:48.13 [1] 0:34.84 [1] 0:22.73 [2] 0:34.84

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:11.84) (0:11.31) (0:12.11) (0:12.83) (0:13.29) (0:12.11) (0:10.98)

2 7 LAST CHANCE SALOON 7 66.5 0:10.98 1:36.44 [2] 1:24.43 [3] 1:12.98 [3] 1:00.95 [2] 0:48.05 [2] 0:34.97 [2] 0:22.95 [1] 0:34.97 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:12.01) (0:11.45) (0:12.03) (0:12.90) (0:13.08) (0:12.02) (0:10.98)

3 10 TOP SPY 4 65.5 0:11.12 1:36.83 [3] 1:24.57 [6] 1:12.99 [6] 1:00.90 [6] 0:48.02 [6] 0:35.08 [5] 0:22.88 [5] 0:35.08 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:12.26) (0:11.58) (0:12.09) (0:12.88) (0:12.94) (0:12.20) (0:11.12)

4 3 FEARLESS KNIGHT 1 65.8 0:11.28 1:36.93 [4] 1:24.97 [2] 1:13.52 [2] 1:01.44 [3] 0:48.60 [3] 0:35.48 [3] 0:23.29 [3] 0:35.48 +2

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:11.96) (0:11.45) (0:12.08) (0:12.84) (0:13.12) (0:12.19) (0:11.28)

5 5 REBEL NEWS 2 65.6 0:11.26 1:37.10 [5] 1:25.08 [4] 1:13.52 [4] 1:01.42 [4] 0:48.42 [4] 0:35.42 [4] 0:23.39 [4] 0:35.42 +1

Boris Thornton 1400m 400m (0:12.02) (0:11.56) (0:12.10) (0:13.00) (0:13.00) (0:12.03) (0:11.26)

6 9 PARISIAN LADY 3 66.0 0:11.19 1:37.30 [6] 1:25.08 [5] 1:13.66 [5] 1:01.44 [5] 0:48.63 [5] 0:35.57 [6] 0:23.37 [6] 0:35.57 +3

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:12.22) (0:11.42) (0:12.22) (0:12.81) (0:13.06) (0:12.20) (0:11.19)

7 4 ALTAR BOY 6 64.9 0:11.33 1:37.41 [7] 1:24.87 [7] 1:13.21 [7] 1:01.08 [8] 0:48.26 [8] 0:35.23 [8] 0:23.13 [8] 0:35.23 +3

Michael Cahill Overall 400m (0:12.54) (0:11.66) (0:12.13) (0:12.82) (0:13.03) (0:12.10) (0:11.33)

8 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 10 65.0 0:11.26 1:37.54 [8] 1:24.97 [8] 1:13.32 [8] 1:01.24 [7] 0:48.41 [7] 0:35.45 [7] 0:23.22 [7] 0:35.45 +7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:12.57) (0:11.65) (0:12.08) (0:12.83) (0:12.96) (0:12.23) (0:11.26)

Scratched: Better Explain (#2), Burnt By Bernie (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: CMBM GLADSTONE QTIS Three-Year-Old BENCHMARK 68
Handicap - 1600m

16 April 2023 - 15:47

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.75
(0:11.75)

0:34.84

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 8 COTTEE 9 67.3 0:10.98 0:11.75 [2] 1:36.22 0:34.84

Angela Jones 1400m 400m (0:11.75)

2 7 LAST CHANCE SALOON 7 66.5 0:10.98 0:11.97 [1] 1.3L 0:34.97 +2

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 1400m 400m (0:11.97)

3 10 TOP SPY 4 65.5 0:11.12 0:11.76 [5] 3.6L 0:35.08 +7

Taylor Marshall 400m 400m (0:11.76)

4 3 FEARLESS KNIGHT 1 65.8 0:11.28 0:12.01 [4] 4L 0:35.48 +2

Jim Byrne 1400m 400m (0:12.01)

5 5 REBEL NEWS 2 65.6 0:11.26 0:12.13 [3] 5L 0:35.42 +1

Boris Thornton 1400m 400m (0:12.13)

6 9 PARISIAN LADY 3 66.0 0:11.19 0:12.18 [6] 6L 0:35.57 +3

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:12.18)

7 4 ALTAR BOY 6 64.9 0:11.33 0:11.80 [8] 6.5L 0:35.23 +3

Michael Cahill Overall 400m (0:11.80)

8 1 MISHANI SPARTAN 10 65.0 0:11.26 0:11.96 [7] 7L 0:35.45 +7

James Orman 400m 400m (0:11.96)

Scratched: Better Explain (#2), Burnt By Bernie (#6)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: CMBM MACKAY Fillies and Mares BENCHMARK 65 Handicap -
1000m

16 April 2023 - 16:22

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.45
(0:12.30)

0:45.15
(0:11.09)

0:34.06
(0:11.69)

0:22.37
(0:10.97)

0:11.40
(0:11.40)

0:34.06

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 RELIABLE RUBY 1 68.1 0:10.88 0:57.45 [1] 0:44.93 [4] 0:33.73 [3] 0:22.16 [3] 0:11.28 [1] 0:57.45 0:33.73

James Orman 800m 400m (0:12.52) (0:11.20) (0:11.57) (0:10.88) (0:11.28)

2 6 SMASHINGPLATES 7 68.7 0:10.86 0:57.62 [2] 0:45.19 [3] 0:33.92 [4] 0:22.29 [4] 0:11.43 [3] 1L 0:33.92 +1

Tiffani Brooker 800m 400m (0:12.43) (0:11.27) (0:11.63) (0:10.86) (0:11.43)

3 3 BARBARY ROYALE 8 69.3 0:10.99 0:57.93 [3] 0:45.63 [1] 0:34.49 [1] 0:22.77 [1] 0:11.78 [2] 2.8L 0:34.49 +3

Cody Collis Overall 400m (0:12.30) (0:11.14) (0:11.72) (0:10.99) (0:11.78)

4 9 YOU ESS ESS ARE 6 72.1 0:10.97 0:58.00 [4] 0:45.67 [2] 0:34.61 [2] 0:22.92 [2] 0:11.95 [4] 3.1L 0:34.61 +5

Georgina Cartwright 800m 400m (0:12.33) (0:11.06) (0:11.69) (0:10.97) (0:11.95)

5 5 O'MISS BEHAVING 2 67.8 0:10.93 0:58.20 [5] 0:45.43 [5] 0:34.24 [6] 0:22.72 [6] 0:11.79 [6] 4.1L 0:34.24 -2

Jaden Lloyd 800m 400m (0:12.77) (0:11.19) (0:11.52) (0:10.93) (0:11.79)

6 4 DREAM ENTITY 9 68.1 0:10.88 0:58.36 [6] 0:45.47 [7] 0:34.27 [8] 0:22.84 [7] 0:11.96 [5] 4.9L 0:34.27 +3

Dan McGillivray 600m 400m (0:12.89) (0:11.20) (0:11.43) (0:10.88) (0:11.96)

7 10 ARQUERA 5 68.9 0:11.00 0:58.43 [7] 0:45.65 [5] 0:34.65 [5] 0:22.94 [5] 0:11.87 [7] 5.2L 0:34.65 +3

Hannah Richardson 800m 800m (0:12.78) (0:11.00) (0:11.71) (0:11.07) (0:11.87)

8 1 DON'T DOUBT KATIE 4 69.7 0:10.96 0:58.68 [8] 0:45.72 [8] 0:34.63 [7] 0:23.09 [8] 0:12.13 [8] 6.5L 0:34.63 +1

Bailey Wheeler 800m 400m (0:12.96) (0:11.09) (0:11.54) (0:10.96) (0:12.13)

Scratched: Devine Factor (#8), Tow The Line (#7)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: CMBM FACILITY SERVICES Colts, Geldings & Entires
BENCHMARK 65 Handicap - 1000m

16 April 2023 - 16:58

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: +8m

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:57.26
(0:12.12)

0:45.14
(0:10.63)

0:34.51
(0:11.28)

0:23.23
(0:11.14)

0:12.09
(0:12.09)

0:34.51

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 GROOMED 6 69.1 0:10.74 0:57.26 [1] 0:44.64 [5] 0:33.62 [5] 0:22.40 [5] 0:11.66 [4] 0:57.26 0:33.62

James Orman 800m 400m (0:12.62) (0:11.02) (0:11.22) (0:10.74) (0:11.66)

2 7 BELISTIC MAN 9 71.4 0:10.63 0:57.48 [2] 0:45.36 [1] 0:34.73 [1] 0:23.45 [1] 0:12.31 [1] 1.3L 0:34.73 -2

Michael Cahill 800m 800m (0:12.12) (0:10.63) (0:11.28) (0:11.14) (0:12.31)

3 11 SONGZILLA 2 69.8 0:10.81 0:57.63 [3] 0:45.19 [4] 0:34.27 [4] 0:23.04 [4] 0:12.23 [2] 2.1L 0:34.27 -1

Sean Cormack 800m 400m (0:12.44) (0:10.92) (0:11.23) (0:10.81) (0:12.23)

4 6 THE RATTLESNAKE 10 70.3 0:10.86 0:57.77 [4] 0:45.35 [3] 0:34.49 [3] 0:23.31 [3] 0:12.36 [3] 2.9L 0:34.49 -1

Bailey Wheeler 800m 800m (0:12.42) (0:10.86) (0:11.18) (0:10.95) (0:12.36)

5 1 ADONISEA 5 69.0 0:10.89 0:57.80 [5] 0:45.11 [6] 0:34.02 [7] 0:22.60 [7] 0:11.71 [7] 3.1L 0:34.02 +1

Taylor Marshall 800m 400m (0:12.69) (0:11.09) (0:11.42) (0:10.89) (0:11.71)

6 10 BACK WHEN 1 69.6 0:10.83 0:57.96 [6] 0:44.97 [8] 0:33.99 [8] 0:22.59 [8] 0:11.76 [8] 3.9L 0:33.99 -2

Nikita Beriman 800m 400m (0:12.99) (0:10.98) (0:11.40) (0:10.83) (0:11.76)

7 2 PAPERCLIP 7 69.6 0:10.91 0:57.98 [7] 0:45.70 [2] 0:34.79 [2] 0:23.64 [2] 0:12.35 [5] 4L 0:34.79 -3

Anna Bakos Overall 800m (0:12.28) (0:10.91) (0:11.15) (0:11.29) (0:12.35)

8 8 TERSANE 8 70.1 0:10.81 0:58.17 [8] 0:45.33 [7] 0:34.52 [6] 0:23.16 [6] 0:12.15 [6] 5L 0:34.52 +0

Kyle Wilson-Taylor 800m 800m (0:12.84) (0:10.81) (0:11.36) (0:11.01) (0:12.15)

Scratched: Invinovich (#9), Magic On Ice (#3), Shinshinto (#4)

Report Created:  Sun 16 April 2023  18:11 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/16

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


